

2023 Cleaver Kid Registration Information



Registration information:

- Cleaver Kids may register for the entire day or just the morning or just the afternoon
- Morning sessions run from 10:00 AM until 12:00 PM
 - Sessions include: Crafts, Barn Tour & Activity, Picture with Cleaver
- Afternoon Sessions run from 1:00 PM until 3:00 PM
 - Sessions include educational component and outdoor fun activity
- First time Cleavers participating in ONLY the afternoon sessions must demonstrate orally, using a map, the location of:
 - A) First Aid Station B) Show Office C) their club's stalling location

Adult Volunteer(s):

There must be one responsible adult or Junior Leader from each club for every 2 (or less) Cleaver Kids at all times.

Fees:

All Day Fee: \$12.00 Morning Session: \$6.00 Afternoon Session: \$6.00

Only Afternoon Session with a t-shirt: \$10.50

Club contacts:

Please fill in the applicable Cleaver Kid information in the Club Master Registration (only one Club Master Registration per club).

Please send completed Club Master Registration to: calgaryregional4hcouncil@gmail.com

All 4-H on Parade Registrations must be received by April 1, 2023

Please send club cheques for complete 4-H on Parade registration to:

Calgary Regional 4-H Council Box 10575 Stn M Airdrie, AB T4A 0H8

4-H on Parade payments can be made by e-transfer to calgaryregional4hcouncil@gmail.com
by April 14th, 2023 or by cheque and be postmarked by April 14th, 2023

Please make club cheques payable to Calgary Regional 4-H Council